The Parker StarlettePlus-E series of
refrigerated dryers (SPE) is the perfect
solution for efficient removal of water va-
pour from compressed air and combines
quality and efficiency in a reliable design
with the smallest impact on the environ-
ment and on the operating costs.
Developed around a state-of-the-art

air is cooled down by the cold accumulated in the
aluminium mass of the heat exchanger.
The diagram shows the absorbed power curve and
the relevant saving at different loads when the En-
ergy Save function is active.
The Energy Save feature
StarlettePlus-E
Refrigeration dryer series
Model
Order-No.
Standard version
Air flow 50 Hz Air flow 60 Hz Abs. power kW R134a charge
Kg
Air connections
BSPP-Fm3/h m3/min m3/h m3/min 50 Hz 60 Hz
SPE 004 SPE004-A2301DF16TIS 24 0,4 28 0,47 0,13 0,16 0,14 1/2“
SPE 007 SPE007-A2301DF16TIS 42 0,7 47 0,78 0,14 0,17 0,15 1/2“
SPE 009 SPE009-A2301DF16TIS 54 0,9 60 1,00 0,15 0,19 0,15 1/2“
SPE 014 SPE014-A2301DF16TIS 84 1,4 96 1,60 0,15 0,18 0,17 3/4“
SPE 018 SPE018-A2301DF16TIS 108 1,8 124 2,07 0,16 0,20 0,18 3/4“
SPE 026 SPE026-A2301DF16TIS 156 2,6 176 2,93 0,29 0,36 0,33 1“
SPE 032 SPE032-A2301DF16TIS 192 3,2 218 3,63 0,3 0,37 0,34 1“
SPE 040 SPE040-A2301DF16TIS 240 4 272 4,53 0,31 0,38 0,35 1“
SPE 052 SPE052-A2301DF16TIS 312 5,2 361 6,02 0,46 0,56 0,39 1 ½“
SPE 062 SPE062-A2301DF16TIS 372 6,2 429 7,15 0,57 0,69 0,4 1 ½“
SPE 080 SPE080-A2301DF14TIS  480  8 555 9,25 0,73 0,90 0,74 1 1/2"
SPE 100 SPE100-A2301DF14TIS  600 10 689 11,48 0,74 0,91 0,75 1 1/2"
Reference conditions in accordance with DIN ISO 7183: air flow based on FAD 20 °C / 1 bar A, 7 barg working pressure, 25 °C cooling air
temperature, 35 °C air inlet temperature and +3°C pressure dewpoint. All models supplied with refrigerant R134a.
Ordering and performance data
Operating range